Position

Adj Instr, History/Fall

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adj Instr, History/Fall

Adj Instr, History/Fall

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

Total Wages
$124,810

$116,644

$98,809

$91,809

$16,489

$6,302



