	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adj Instr, History/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$124,810
2.	Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$116,644
3.	Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$98,809
4.	Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$91,809
5.	Adj Instr, History/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$16,489
6.	Adj Instr, History/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$6,302